Title

Corr Locksmith
Corr Maint Supv
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Rank Date  Emp.

10/4/2014 169087
11/6/2009 038635
10/3/2014 007334
10/3/2014 165756

10/3/2014 168882

3/6/2015 174324

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Eric Meady
Bob Bankowski
Tia Rhinehart
Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Jerod Geter

Current Location

Garner
Hartford
Osborn
CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski

Bridgeport

Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

3/31/2019 MYI, Bridgeport
3/31/2019 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Bridgeport, New Haven
12/31/2018 MYI, CRCI, New Haven, Hartford, Bridgeport

6/30/2018 MYI, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford

6/30/2018 Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New
Haven

3/31/2019 Cheshire, New Haven, Bridgeport, MYI

10/04/2014
03/31/2006
06/21/2007
08/22/2014

10/03/2014

03/06/2015



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr SA Counselor
GMO

GMO

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

11/16/2001
10/20/2002
5/5/2008
10/3/2014
2/22/2015

8/8/2014
10/3/2014

5/1/2015
4/25/2008
4/28/2008
10/3/2014
6/13/2014
8/22/2014

Emp.

972885
388207
034793
168866
050849

148432
613389
148429
069765
069768
168874
163468
124258

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Paul Cartier
Karen Tiede
John Reynolds
Aaron Vargas
Kristian Koiva

William Ludovico
Kellie Ferreira
Kenneth Obrien
Laura Dandridge
Laura Danoridge
Kendra Collins
William Nadeau
Joseph Fitzpatrick

Current Location

CRCI
Corrigan-Radgowski
Corrigan-Radgowski
Enfield

Northern

Osborn

Bridgeport

York

York

York
Corrigan-Radgowski
Dist. 1 Maint No
Enfield

Brooklyn

Qtr End

9/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2019

6/30/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

Requested Facilities

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski, York

State Service

11/16/2001
10/20/2002
12/09/2005
10/03/2014

CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan-Radgowski,01/08/2007

Northern

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn

Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York, Hartford
Brooklyn, CRCI

03/09/2013
06/19/1998
08/09/2013
04/25/2008
04/25/2008
10/03/2014
06/13/2014
12/02/2011



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Central Office

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Counselor 3/21/2014 087723 Laurie eagleson Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2019 Osborn, MacDougall-Walker, Central Office 08/12/2009
Corr Treatment Officer 3/1/2015 006068  Nikkia Tross Cheshire 3/31/2019 MYI, Central Office 06/25/2005

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

CFSS 2
CFSSs 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
Corr Counselor
Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician

Corr Electronics Tech

Corr HVAC Tech

Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr Treatment Officer
Corr Treatment Officer

Indust Supv 1 (Gen)

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

6/13/2014
10/3/2014
10/3/2014
3/22/2015
11/14/2014
7/21/2006
4/8/2011
4/8/2011
7/21/2006
2/7/2014
3/17/2006
7/21/2006
9/28/2007
11/2/2012
10/3/2014

10/3/2014

12/12/2014
3/6/2015
1/11/2013
3/7/2014
12/13/2013

Emp.

163524
168890
169091
064511
138008
042062
113147
113417
042093
159477
654182
042343
063218
137150
165756

168882

136778
174324
645258
104825
156679

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Cheshire

Name

Antonio Gandolfo
Glenn Gonsiewski
Ronald Phillips
Carey Lapointe
Melissa Quaranta
Brendan Dooley
Alexander Cortes
Alexander Cortes
Alvin Hill

Gerard Greco
Doreen Krupp
Nicholas Berrios
Lynn Cohens
Jeffrey Stickles
Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Stephanie Sullivan
Jerod Geter
Jennifer Mitchell
Paolo Santilli
Colby Beecher

Current Location

MacDougall-Walker
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Enfield
Bridgeport
Garner
Bridgeport
Bridgeport

Dist. 2 Maint SE
New Haven
York

Hartford

York

Osborn

CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski
Willard/Cybulski
MYI

Garner

Osborn

Qtr End

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
9/30/2018
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
9/30/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2019
3/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

Requested Facilities

State Service

Cheshire, Hartford 06/13/2014
Cheshire 10/03/2014
MYI, Cheshire, Hartford 10/03/2014
Cheshire, MYI 11/07/2007
New Haven, Cheshire 11/30/2012
MYI, Cheshire, Dist. 2 Maint SE 07/21/2006
Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire 04/08/2011
Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire, MYI, Garner 04/08/2011
MYI, Cheshire 07/21/2006
MYI, Cheshire, Dist. 2 Maint SE 02/07/2014
MYI, Cheshire 08/27/1999
Cheshire, New Haven 07/21/2006
New Haven, Cheshire 09/27/2007
Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI 11/02/2012
MY], Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, 08/22/2014
Hartford

Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New 10/03/2014
Haven

Cheshire, MYI 10/26/2012
Cheshire, New Haven, Bridgeport, MY| 03/06/2015
Cheshire 07/30/1999
Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker 09/10/2010
Cheshire 12/13/2013



Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr HVAC Tech

Corr SA Counselor
Corr Treatment Officer
GMO

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

10/3/2014
2/22/2015

12/19/2008
5/1/2015
4/25/2008
12/10/2015
6/14/2013
6/13/2014

Emp.

168866
050849

020572
148429
069765
177843
049421
163468

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Aaron Vargas
Kristian Koiva

Dionne Bond
Kenneth Obrien
Laura Dandridge
Matthew Lee
Talia Eaves
William Nadeau

Current Location

Enfield
Northern

York

York

York

Osborn

York

Dist. 1 Maint No

Corrigan-Radgowski

Qtr End

6/30/2018
3/31/2019

3/31/2019
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
3/31/2019
12/31/2018

Requested Facilities

Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski, York

State Service

10/03/2014

CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan-Radgowski,01/08/2007

Northern

Corrigan-Radgowski

Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn

Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski
Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, MacDougall-Walker
Corrigan-Radgowski

Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York, Hartford

11/12/2004
08/09/2013
04/25/2008
06/12/2015
11/10/2006
06/13/2014



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: CRCI

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
CFSS 3 2/22/2015 050849 Kristian Koiva Northern 3/31/2019 CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan-Radgowski,01/08/2007
Northern

Corr HVAC Tech 12/13/2013 156772 Jeremy Dupont Osborn 12/31/2017 CRCI 12/13/2013
Corr SA Counselor 1/15/2010 093480 Shawn Dougherty Osborn 3/31/2019 Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, CRCI 01/15/2010
Corr SA Counselor 1/15/2010 361011 Darlene Shuff Porter Osborn 12/31/2018 CRCI, Hartford 01/15/2010
Corr SA Counselor 10/3/2014 007334 Tia Rhinehart Osborn 12/31/2018 MYI, CRCI, New Haven, Hartford, Bridgeport 06/21/2007
Corr Stores Supv 6/13/2014 163418 Patrick Hill Osborn 12/31/2018 CRCI 06/13/2014
GMO 10/4/2013 154196 Michael Follert Dist. 1 Maint No 12/31/2018 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 10/04/2013
GMO 8/22/2014 124258 Joseph Fitzpatrick Enfield 12/31/2018 Brooklyn, CRCI 12/02/2011

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 2 Cheshire - Comm

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 3 York - Comm

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title Rank Date  Emp.

Corr Electronics Tech 1/17/1997 622890
GMO 8/9/2013 498950
Indust Supv 1 (Auto) 5/30/2014 124271

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name Current Location
Anthony Guardiani Central Office
Jaime Sanabria Cheshire

Sean Vogel York

Dist. 1 Maint No

Qtr End Requested Facilities

6/30/2018 Dist. 1 Maint No
6/30/2018 Dist. 1 Maint No, Hartford, MYI
6/30/2018 Dist. 1 Maint No

State Service

01/17/1997
03/23/1990
12/02/2011



Title

Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr Maint Supv
Corr Plumber/Steam

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

7/21/2006
4/25/2008
4/8/2011
4/8/2011
2/7/2014
3/17/2017
11/6/2009
8/13/1999

Emp.

042062
069922
113147
113417
159477
309948
038635
645340

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist. 2 Maint SE

Name

Brendan Dooley
Thomas Perlotto
Alexander Cortes
Alexander Cortes
Gerard Greco
Richard Dulac
Bob Bankowski
Robert Antonucci

Current Location

Garner

Dist. 1 Maint No
Bridgeport
Bridgeport

New Haven
Dist. 1 Maint No
Hartford

New Haven

Qtr End

6/30/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
9/30/2018
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019

Requested Facilities

MYI, Cheshire, Dist. 2 Maint SE
Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 2 Maint SE

Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire

Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire, MYI, Garner

MYI, Cheshire, Dist. 2 Maint SE

Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI

MY]I, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Bridgeport, New Haven
MY]I, Dist. 2 Maint SE

State Service

07/21/2006
04/25/2008
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
02/07/2014
03/17/2017
03/31/2006
08/13/1999



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist. 3 Maint SW

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Enfield

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician
Corr Locksmith
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Rank Date  Emp.

4/8/2011 113147
4/8/2011 113417
6/24/2005 026427
10/3/2014 165756

10/3/2014 168882

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Alexander Cortes
Alexander Cortes
Richard Wysokinski
Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Current Location

Bridgeport
Bridgeport

Dist. 2 Maint SE
CRCI

CRCI

Garner
Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
3/31/2019 Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire 04/08/2011
9/30/2018 Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire, MYI, Garner 04/08/2011
6/30/2018 MYI, Garner 06/24/2005
6/30/2018 MYI, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, 08/22/2014

Hartford

6/30/2018 Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New 10/03/2014

Haven



Title

CFSS 2

CFSSs 2

CFSS 2

CFSS 2

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor
GMO
GMO

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

3/6/2008
9/6/2011
6/13/2014
10/3/2014
8/1/2012
8/8/2014
5/1/2015
8/20/2004
1/15/2010
1/15/2010
11/2/2012
10/3/2014
10/3/2014

10/3/2014

12/10/2015
8/9/2013
6/13/2014

Emp.

026605
078702
163524
169091
645267
056497
081515
013096
093480
361011
137150
007334
165756

168882

177843
498950
163468

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Robert Turgeon
James Wozniak
Antonio Gandolfo
Ronald Phillips
Andrew Bukowski
Leonard Thompson
Clive Pearson
Sherwyn Haynes
Shawn Dougherty
Darlene Shuff Porter
Jeffrey Stickles

Tia Rhinehart
Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Matthew Lee
Jaime Sanabria
William Nadeau

Current Location

Osborn
MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker
Bridgeport
MacDougall-Walker
Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm
Cheshire

Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

Osborn

Osborn

Osborn

CRCI

CRCI

Osborn
Cheshire
Dist. 1 Maint No

Hartford

Qtr End

3/31/2019
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
12/31/2018
3/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018

6/30/2018

12/31/2018
6/30/2018
12/31/2018

Requested Facilities

Hartford

Hartford

Cheshire, Hartford

MYI, Cheshire, Hartford

Hartford, OCPM

Hartford, MY

Hartford

MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, MYI

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, CRCI

CRCI, Hartford

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI
MYI, CRCI, New Haven, Hartford, Bridgeport
MY]I, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford

Cheshire, MYI, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New
Haven

Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, MacDougall-Walker
Dist. 1 Maint No, Hartford, MY
Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York, Hartford

State Service

06/25/2005
09/12/2008
06/13/2014
10/03/2014
08/13/1999
06/08/2007
12/18/2008
08/20/2004
01/15/2010
01/15/2010
11/02/2012
06/21/2007
08/22/2014

10/03/2014

06/12/2015
03/23/1990
06/13/2014



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Hartford Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Parole Officer 2 2/17/2017 000094 LeShawn Lucey Hartford Parole/Com 12/31/2018 Hartford Parole/Com 02/22/2002

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

CFSS 2

CFSSs 2

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr Treatment Officer
GMO

Indust Supv 1 (Laundry)

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

10/8/2001
4/4/2016
3/21/2014
7/24/2015
4/3/2017
8/20/2004
1/15/2010
11/2/2012
12/10/2015
3/7/2014
12/13/2013
8/10/2012

Emp.

645367
160960
087723
156884
070109
013096
093480
137150
177843
104825
972762
083292

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Jamie Doyle
Carissa Stepanian
Laurie eagleson
Shaila Tucker
Jason Ward
Sherwyn Haynes
Shawn Dougherty
Jeffrey Stickles
Matthew Lee
Paolo Santilli
Chad Rypysc
Aimmee Reyes Greaves

Current Location

CRCI
Willard/Cybulski
Willard/Cybulski
Northern
Osborn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

Osborn

Osborn

Garner

Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

MacDougall-Walker

Qtr End

3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

Requested Facilities

MacDougall-Walker

MacDougall-Walker

Osborn, MacDougall-Walker, Central Office
Osborn, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker
Northern, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, MYI

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, CRCI

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI
Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, MacDougall-Walker
Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker

MacDougall-Walker

State Service

10/08/1999
04/04/2014
08/12/2009
12/13/2013
04/25/2008
08/20/2004
01/15/2010
11/02/2012
06/12/2015
09/10/2010
08/10/2001
08/10/2012



Title Rank Date

CFSS 2 8/31/2007
CFSS 2 10/3/2014
CFSS 2 3/22/2015
CFSS 3 2/1/2008
Corr Counselor 7/18/2008
Corr Counselor 8/8/2014
Corr Electrician 12/9/2005
Corr Electrician 7/21/2006
Corr Electrician 4/8/2011
Corr Electrician 4/8/2011
Corr Electronics Tech 7/21/2006
Corr HVAC Tech 2/7/2014
Corr HVAC Tech 3/17/2017
Corr Locksmith 6/24/2005
Corr Locksmith 10/4/2014
Corr Maint Supv 11/6/2009
Corr Maint Supv 12/9/2016
Corr Plumber/Steam 8/13/1999
Corr Plumber/Steam 8/20/2004
Corr SA Counselor 3/17/2006
Corr SA Counselor 4/15/2009
Corr SA Counselor 11/2/2012
Corr SA Counselor 10/3/2014
Corr SA Counselor 10/3/2014
Corr SA Counselor 10/3/2014
Corr SA Counselor 12/12/2014
Corr SA Counselor 3/6/2015
Corr Treatment Officer 1/11/2013
Corr Treatment Officer 3/1/2015

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Emp.

050058
169091
064511
965093
065006
056497
034798
042062
113147
113417
042093
159477
309948
026427
169087
038635
053575
645340
013096
654182
508756
137150
007334
165756

168882

136778
174324
069892
006068

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: MYI

Name

Bambi Putinas
Ronald Phillips
Carey Lapointe
Michael Phillips
Beth Albino
Leonard Thompson
Brian Mardin
Brendan Dooley
Alexander Cortes
Alexander Cortes
Alvin Hill

Gerard Greco
Richard Dulac
Richard Wysokinski
Eric Meady

Bob Bankowski
John Montano
Robert Antonucci
Sherwyn Haynes
Doreen Krupp
Tamara Wilson
Jeffrey Stickles
Tia Rhinehart
Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Stephanie Sullivan
Jerod Geter

Karl Morrison
Nikkia Tross

Current Location

New Haven
Bridgeport
Enfield
New Haven
Cheshire

Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm

Dist. 2 Maint SE
Garner
Bridgeport
Bridgeport

Dist. 2 Maint SE
New Haven
Dist. 1 Maint No
Dist. 2 Maint SE
Garner

Hartford

Garner

New Haven
Dist. 1 Maint No
York

York

Osborn

Osborn

CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski
Willard/Cybulski
Garner
Cheshire

Qtr End

12/31/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
9/30/2018
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
6/30/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019

12/31/2018
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
6/30/2018

12/31/2018
6/30/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2019
3/31/2019
9/30/2018
3/31/2019

Requested Facilities

MYI

MYI, Cheshire, Hartford

Cheshire, MYI

MYI

MYI

Hartford, MYI

MYI

MYI, Cheshire, Dist. 2 Maint SE

Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire
Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire, MYI, Garner
MYI, Cheshire

MYI, Cheshire, Dist. 2 Maint SE

Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI

MYI, Garner

MY]I, Bridgeport

MY]I, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Bridgeport, New Haven
MYI

MY]I, Dist. 2 Maint SE

MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, MYI

MYI, Cheshire

MYI

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI
MYI, CRCI, New Haven, Hartford, Bridgeport

MY], Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford

Cheshire, MYI1, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New

Haven

Cheshire, MYI

Cheshire, New Haven, Bridgeport, MY
MYI

MYI, Central Office

State Service

12/08/2006
10/03/2014
11/07/2007
02/25/2000
12/07/2007
06/08/2007
12/09/2005
07/21/2006
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
07/21/2006
02/07/2014
03/17/2017
06/24/2005
10/04/2014
03/31/2006
03/02/2007
08/13/1999
08/20/2004
08/27/1999
06/08/2007
11/02/2012
06/21/2007
08/22/2014

10/03/2014

10/26/2012
03/06/2015
04/25/2008
06/25/2005



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: MYI

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

GMO 8/9/2013 498950 Jaime Sanabria Cheshire 6/30/2018 Dist. 1 Maint No, Hartford, MY 03/23/1990

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

CFSS1

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr Maint Supv
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Rank Date

10/1/2016
8/4/2006
8/14/2009

11/14/2014

6/12/2015
11/6/2009
7/21/2006
9/28/2007
10/3/2014
10/3/2014

10/3/2014

3/6/2015

Emp.

177620
511656
041436
138008
177650
038635
042343
063218
007334
165756

168882

174324

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Louis Mastropetre
Jacqueline Blackman
Karin Anderson
Melissa Quaranta
Jason Northrop

Bob Bankowski
Nicholas Berrios
Lynn Cohens

Tia Rhinehart

Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Jerod Geter

Current Location

Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Hartford
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Hartford
Hartford
York
Osborn
CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski

New Haven

Qtr End

3/31/2019
6/30/2018
4/1/2018
3/31/2019
12/31/2018
3/31/2019
9/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018

6/30/2018

3/31/2019

Requested Facilities

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven, Cheshire

New Haven

MY]I, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Bridgeport, New Haven
Cheshire, New Haven

New Haven, Cheshire

MYI, CRCI, New Haven, Hartford, Bridgeport

MY]I, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford

Cheshire, MYI, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New
Haven

Cheshire, New Haven, Bridgeport, MY

State Service

06/12/2015
11/16/1990
07/03/2006
11/30/2012
06/12/2015
03/31/2006
07/21/2006
09/27/2007
06/21/2007
08/22/2014

10/03/2014

03/06/2015



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: New Haven Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Parole Officer 2 3/25/2011 092971 Joseph Schmidt Hartford 12/31/2018 Norwich/New London Parole/Com, New Haven 12/18/2009
Parole/Com

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

CFSS 3

Corr Maint Supv
Corr Maint Supv
Corr Treatment Officer

Rank Date  Emp.

2/22/2015 050849

12/31/2010 965395
4/3/2017 070109
11/1/2005 972751

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Northern

Name

Kristian Koiva

James Street Jr.
Jason Ward
Brian Rembish

Current Location

Northern

MacDougall-Walker
Osborn
MacDougall-Walker

Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

3/31/2019 CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan-Radgowski,01/08/2007
Northern

6/30/2018 Northern 12/15/2000
6/30/2018 Northern, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker 04/25/2008
3/31/2019 Northern 08/10/2001



Title Rank Date  Emp.

Parole Officer 2 6/9/2006 634359
Parole Officer 2 3/25/2011 092971
Parole Officer 2 3/6/2015 148505

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Norwich/New London Parole/Com

Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Maggie Herma Hartford Parole/Com 3/31/2019 Norwich/New London Parole/Com 11/25/2005

Joseph Schmidt Hartford 12/31/2018 Norwich/New London Parole/Com, New Haven 12/18/2009
Parole/Com

Scott Farrey Norwich/New London Parole/Com 9/30/2018 Norwich/New London Parole/Com 08/09/2013



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: OCPM

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 8/14/2009 088069 amy Correa Osborn 3/31/2019 OCPM 08/14/2009
Corr Counselor 8/1/2012 645267 Andrew Bukowski MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2019 Hartford, OCPM 08/13/1999
Corr Counselor 11/3/2013 069760 Vanessa Fitzner-Brone Cheshire 3/31/2019 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 04/25/2008

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title Rank Date  Emp.

CFSS 3 11/1/2013 069777
Corr Counselor 3/21/2014 087723
Corr Counselor 7/24/2015 156884

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name Current Location
Oliver Lance Willard/Cybulski
Laurie eagleson Willard/Cybulski
Shaila Tucker Northern

Osborn

Qtr End Requested Facilities

3/31/2019 Osborn
3/31/2019 Osborn, MacDougall-Walker, Central Office
3/31/2019 Osborn, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker

State Service

04/25/2008
08/12/2009
12/13/2013



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Residential Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Sentence Calculations & Interstate

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 11/3/2013 069760 Vanessa Fitzner-Brone Cheshire 3/31/2019 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 04/25/2008

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Waterbury Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Parole Officer 2 11/10/2006 049504 Trudy Beaulieu Waterbury Parole/Com 3/31/2019 Waterbury Parole/Com 11/10/2006
Parole Officer 2 7/26/2013 003246 Stacey Olsen Residential Parole/Com 12/31/2018 Waterbury Parole/Com 01/23/2004

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Willard/Cybulski

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 3 11/14/2003 645349 Joseph Nelson Hartford 3/31/2019 Willard/Cybulski 08/13/1999
CFSS 3 5/16/2014 000872 Timothy Kelsey MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2019 Willard/Cybulski 10/31/2003
CFSS 3 2/22/2015 050849 Kristian Koiva Northern 3/31/2019 CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, Corrigan-Radgowski,01/08/2007

Northern

Corr Counselor 7/24/2015 156884  Shaila Tucker Northern 3/31/2019 Osborn, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker 12/13/2013
Corr Electrician 1/7/1995 597299 Donald Fournier Enfield 12/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski 01/07/1995
Corr Electrician 4/25/2008 069922 Thomas Perlotto Dist. 1 Maint No 3/31/2019 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 2 Maint SE 04/25/2008
Corr HVAC Tech 6/12/2015 177793 Chris LaRue Dist. 1 Maint No 6/30/2018 Willard/Cybulski 06/12/2015
Corr Maint Supv 4/3/2017 070109 Jason Ward Osborn 6/30/2018 Northern, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker 04/25/2008
Corr Plumber/Steam 1/19/2008 066522 Gregory Sullivan Osborn 3/31/2019 Willard/Cybulski 01/18/2008
GMO 1/29/1999 645203 Charles Latkofsky Dist. 1 Maint No 3/31/2019 Willard/Cybulski 01/29/1999
GMO 10/4/2013 154196 Michael Follert Dist. 1 Maint No 12/31/2018 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski 10/04/2013

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018



Title

CFSS 2

Corr Counselor
Corr Maint Supv
Corr SA Counselor
GMO

Rank Date  Emp.

10/3/2014 168866
12/13/2013 156754
11/6/2009 965069
6/13/2014 975703
6/13/2014 163468

Date Printed  Tuesday, April 10, 2018

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Aaron Vargas

Doreen Kouris

Jay Ventura

Devon Pleau-LaFemina
William Nadeau

Current Location

Enfield

Central Office
Corrigan-Radgowski
Willard/Cybulski
Dist. 1 Maint No

York

Qtr End Requested Facilities

6/30/2018 Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski, York
3/31/2019 York

3/31/2019 York

3/31/2019 York

12/31/2018 Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York, Hartford

State Service

10/03/2014
12/13/2013
02/25/2000
09/08/2000
06/13/2014



